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HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO@ 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI

VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ

14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

GamePower 27" Royal T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K

43

Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

GamePower 27" Royal V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K

Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)
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Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Lg

Hikvision

Lg

Lg

Gamepower

Dahua

Gamepower

Dahua

Gamepower

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

70,20 USD

71,28 USD

82,51 USD

83,16 USD

90,18 USD

96,12 USD

114,48
usb

167,40
usb

185,76
usb

243,00
usb

248,40
usb

340,20
usb
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GamePower WQ34 34'' 1ms 180Hz Curved 2K
UWQHD 3440*1440 Pivot Gaming Monitdr
(S1fir 01U Piksel Garantili)

GamePower 32'' Vision V30 Curved 1000R RGB
240Hz 1ms 2K (QHD) , Kvm, Speaker,
Type C Gaming Monitér (Sifir Olii
Piksel Garantili)

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz
Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

27 LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI

23.8 GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

31.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1IMS 75MHZ HDMI
VGA DP

GamePower Intense X20 27'' 1ms 165Hz Curved
RGB Gaming Monitér (Sifir Ol Piksel
Garantili)

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

42 .5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

Gamepower

Gamepower

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Gamepower

Lg

Gamepower

Hikvision

Lg

Gamepower

Hikvision

Hikvision

10+

10+

356,40
usb

372,60
usb

648,00
usb

67,99 USD

70,20 USD

82,51 USD

85,32 USD

109,08
usb

135,00
usb

163,08
usb

191,16
usb

204,12
usb

205,20
usb

259,20
usb



27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 165HZ 1MS 2K WQHD
RGB CURVED MONITOR

31.5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

GamePower WQ49 49'' 1ms 144Hz Curved DFHD
3840*1080 Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli
Piksel Garantili)

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1IMS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Gamepower

Lg

Gamepower

Lg

Lg

259,20
usb

549,72
usb

680,40
usb

717,12
usb

.364,04

usb



